
EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):       1/9

AGM BMT 3421

Engine



No Code Qty No Code Qty

1 1 48 065677 1

2 1 49 1

3 1 50 065678 1

4 1 51 077553 1

5 1 52 077465 1

6 1 53 077466 1

7 6 54 1

8 019829 1 55 1

9 1 56 2

10 1 57 2

11 2 58 1

12 015417 1 59 077469 1

13 013531 1 60 013454 1

14 009827 1 61 043618 1

15 077447 2 62 1

16 077448 1 63 1

17 077449 1 64 1

18 2 65 1

19 077450 1 66 2

20 077411 1 67 1

21 4 68 1

22 077451 1 69 077473 1

23 4 70 077474 1

24 1 71 1

25 1 72 077541 1

26 1 73 1

27 1 74 1

28 1 75 028392 1

29 1 76 020857 1

30 6 77 1

31 2 78 2

32 1 79 077443 1

33 2 80 1

34 2 81 1

35 024167 2 82 1

36 077456 1 83 1

37 077457 1 84 1

38 077458 2 85 016269 1

39 1 86 010886 1

40 010880 1 87 077545 2

41 077461 2 88 1

42 077462 1 89 1

43 077463 1

44 4

45 077464 1

46 1

47 1

077472

SCREW 

GASKET NUT M4

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):        2/9

AGM BMT 3421

BEARING CLEANER INSIDE COVER 

START REEL CARBURETOR

OIL-SEAL CHOKER HANDLE

CRANK CASE STOP RING 

SCREW CLEANER OUTSIDE COVER

MAGNETO ROTOR COMP. SCREW

Name Name
SCREW SPRING

RATCHET PLUG CAP

START ROPE REEL CAP

ROPE PLUG

RECOIL SPRING

SCREW MUFFLER

CRANK CASE FILTER NET

CRANK SHAFT SCREW 

KEY CHOKER

PIN 

IGNITION COIL COMP. FUEL PIPE 

CORD COMP. PLUG

SCREW FUEL PIPE 

WASHER STAND

WASHER RUBBER COVER

NUT CLEANER COVER

SCREW 

SPARK PLUG

Engine

CYLINDER

SCREW 

GUIDE COVER ASS'Y

PISTON PIN RUBBER WASHER

PISTON RING COVER

GASKET SCREW 

BEARING GASKET

RING FUEL TANK LID

PISTON LID ASS'Y

WASHER END COVER

SCREW PIN INSIDE COVER

FAN COVER INLET

WASHER SCREW 

SPRING FUEL TANK

EXPANDER CHAIN

COVER

START COVER ASS'Y GASKET

START POLE GASKET

STARTER ADMITTING PIPE

GASKET GASKET

START HANDLE SCREW 

RING GASKET

SPRING SCREW 



General Parts

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):       3/9

AGM BMT 3421



No Code Qty No Code Qty

A 077476 1 F 077526 1

1 1 1 1

2 1 2 1

3 3 3 1

4 1 4 1

5 1

6 4 G 077527 1

7 1 1 1

8 1 2 1

9 077477 1 3 4

10 1 4 1

11 1

12 1 H 077528 1

13 1 1 6

14 077478 1 2 077529 1

15 077479 1 3 077530 1

16 1 4 077531 1

17 077480 1 5 1

18 1 6 1

7 077532 1

B 1 8 077533 1

1 077517 4 9 077534 1

2 077518 3 10 077535 1

3 6 11 077536 1

4 077519 1 12 077537 1

5 077520 1

I 1

C 077521 1 1 1

1 1 2 1

2 1 3 1

4 1

D 077522 1 5 1

1 1 6 1

2 077523 1

3 1 J 077804 1

4 1 1 1

5 077524 1 2 4

6 1 3 3

7 1 4 1

8 1 5 1

9 4 6 1

7 1

E 077525 1 8 1

1 1 9 1

2 1 10 1

General Parts

STOP WIRE

FLEXIBLE LINER COMP. LEFT HANDGRIP

FLEXIBLE SHAFT COMP. SPRING

FLEXIBLE PIPE COMP. CONTROL HANDLE

CLUTCH DRUM COMP. SCREW ST4.2*16

STOP RING 35 SCREW M5*18

BEARING 6202-2RZ/P6 TRIGGER 

STOP RING 15 CABLE

SCREW  M6×20 CABLE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE

CLUTCH COMP ASSY

PIN

CLUTCH CASE

SPRING THROTTLE LEVER ASSY

STOP RING 5 RIGHT HANDGRIP

NYLON CUTTER HEAD

ENGINE BASE COMP.

ENGINE BASE

NUT M10

SHOULDER FRAME COUPLING

CUSHION RUBBER COMP. COUPLING(M8+9T)

NUT M6 PIPE CONNECTOR

DOWN BASE COMP. PULL BOTTON

SHOULDER BELT ASS'Y

GEAR  HANDLE

GEAR SHAFT

BEARING 6002-2RS PIPE ASSY

STOP RING 32 BEARING 23.5

HOLDER A FRONT SHAFT

HOLDER B FRONT PIPE

WASHER 10 CLAMP HANDLE

LEFT NUT SCREW ASSY M6*35

PIN 1.4*16 SCREW ASSY M5*12

REAR SHAFT

SHOULDER FRAME COMP. REAR PIPE

INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*20

SCREW ASSY M5*12 LOOP HANDLE

SCREW ASSY M6*12 GUARD BAR

GEAR CASE  RUBBER COVER

SAFETY GUARD SCREW M5*30

GEAR CASE ASSY JOINT PIPE COMP.

STOP RING 26 SCREW M5×12

STOP RING 10 JOINT PIPE

BEARING 6000-2RS SCREW M5×30

PINION (9TEETH) SCREW M5×20

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):        4/9

AGM BMT 3421

Name Name



No Code Qty No Code Qty

K 077539 1

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 077531 1

6 077537 1

7 077536 1

8 077535 1

L 077540 1

1 2

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 2

7 1

M 1

N 2

General Parts

WIRE CLAMP BAND

GUARD ASSY

SCREW ASSY M6*25

PLATE

SCREW ST3.5*12

PLASTIC GUARD  

GUARD SUPPORTER

SCREW

BLADE 

THREE TEETH BLADE

CLAMP HANDLE

PULL BOTTON

PIPE CONNECTOR

COUPLING(M8+9T)

EXTENSION ROD ASSY

PIPE  

SHAFT 

SCREW ASSY M5*12

SCREW ASSY M6*35

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):        5/9

AGM BMT 3421

Name Name



Hedge Trimmer

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):       6/9

AGM BMT 3421



No Code Qty No Code Qty

1 5 48 077503 1

2 5 49 6

3 5 50 1

4 4 51 2

5 1

6 1

7 1

8 1

9 2

10 1

11 2

12 2

13 077492 1

14 2

15 077493 1

16 077494 1

17 077495 1

18 2

19 077496 1

20 077497 1

21 2

22 2

23 2

24 1

25 1

26 2

27 1

28 1

29 1

30 2

31 1

32 1

33 1

34 1

35 1

36 1

37 1

38 1

39 2

40 1

41 077498 1

42 077499 1

43 077500 1

44 077501 1

45 1

46 077502 1

47 1

077491

PAPER SEALING WASHER

WEARING PLATE

Hedge Trimmer

SHORT SHAFT 

BACKGRIND 

CONNECTING ROD

CAM

FELT SEALING WASHER

FLAT WASHER

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

BEARING 

PASSIVE GEAR

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

PIN 

NUT

SPRING WASHER

SCREW 

POSITIONING GEAR

SMALL CRANKCASE

SMALL GEAR 

BEARING 

SCREW 

WASHER 

BEARING 

SPROCKET 

O-RING 

BIG CRANKCASE

SPRING

WASHER 

TRIGGER SAFETY

POSITION TRIGGER

NUT 

SCREW 

LONG AXIS

SCREW 

PLASTIC HANDLE

BLADE  

BLADE  

BLADE FIXED PLATE

SCREW 

FASTENING PLATE

NUT COVER BOARD

BLADE LOCK BLOCK SCREW 

SLIDER GASKET  SCREW 

SCREW BLADE COVER

SCREW 

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):        7/9

AGM BMT 3421

Name Name



Chain Saw

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):       8/9

AGM BMT 3421



No Code Qty No Code Qty

1 077504 1

2 077505 1

3 077506 1

4 077507 1

5 077508 1

6 077509 1

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 077510 1

11 4

12 1

13 077511 1

14 1

15 077512 1

16 077513 1

17 1

18 1

19 1

20 2

21 1

22 077516 1

23 1

24 1

25 1

26 2

27 1

28 1

29 077515 1

30 2

17 1

18 1

19 1

23 1

24 1

25 1

26 2

27 1

28 1

Chain Saw

077514

CIRCLIP 

OIL INJECTION NOZZLE

BOX BODY

GEAR 

BEARING 

CIRCLIP 

OUTPUT SHAFT

BIG GEAR 

BEARING 

BEARING 

CIRCLIP 

CIRCLIP 

OIL TANK

SCREW ASSY 

SPONGE 

OIL PUMP

OIL INJECTION NOZZLE

BOX BODY

GEAR 

PLASTIC WORM

OUTPUT SHAFT

BIG GEAR 

BEARING 

BOLT 

BOLT 

WASHER 

CASE COVER

BEARING 

OIL PIPE 

NUT 

BOLT 

WASHER 

WASHER 

CHAIN WHEEL

NUT 

CHAIN COVER

BOLT 

ADJUSTBLE SCREW

CIRCLIP 

EXPLODED PARTS LIST Page(s):        9/9

AGM BMT 3421

Name Name


